Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Hospital Corporation Board of Directors

Meeting Times:
Meeting Place:
Description:

1 Ms. Kathy Watkins
2 Mr. John D. Bell
3 Mr. Larry Freeman
4 Mr. Joseph W. Smith
5  Mr. Bill Lapsley
Ms. Marcia Caserio Chair
Jeffery Miller
Peter Goodfield
9  Mr. Bob Eklund
Mr. J. W. Davis
11 Mr. Bill Blalock
12 Mr. Bill Moyer

6
7  Mr
s Dr.

10

Positions: 12 Contact Person:

Length:

3:00 PM Monthly - Last Wednesday

800 N. Justice Street - Pardee Hospital 3 Years Contact Phone:

Deborah Crowder
693-1928

The Board of Directors is the Governing Body of Margaret R. Pardee Memorial Hospital. Their purpose is: to operate the hospital at all
times as a charitable, nonprofit hospital; establish and regulate an adequate and reasonable fee scale; furnish equal access and
service to each person admitted to the hospital for treatment; provide the facility with the necessary equipment for practicing

Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:
Requirement:

Requirement: Commissioner Representative

Applicants Interested in this Board:
Mr. Richard L. Adams

Mr. Jack Beattie

Mr. Thomas Beckett

Mr. Larry Blair

Currently serving on:
Land-of-Sky Regional Council

Ms. Sherri Brewer

Wednesday, October 03, 2007

Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:
Expiration Date:

Expiration Date:

11/14/2005

10/22/2005

11/18/2005

09/20/2006

09/21/2007

10/31/2008
10/31/2010
10/31/2009
10/31/2010
10/31/2009
10/31/2009
10/31/2009
10/31/2008
10/31/2010
10/31/2008

10/31/2007
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Mr. Spence Campbell 09/28/2004
Currently serving on:
Henderson County Historic Courthouse Corporation
Social Services Board

Mr. Jeff Collis 11/12/2003
Ms. Andrea Corn 11/14/2005
Mr. Robert Danos 08/27/2007

Currently serving on:
Community Child Protection Team (CCPT)

Mr. Jack Davis 09/19/2006
Mr. J. Michael Edney 10/05/2005

Jeff Egolf 09/06/2006
Mr. Edwin Elliott 12/14/2004
Ms. Marilyn Gordon 11/06/2005
Mr. William Gordon 03/08/2007
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Hospital Corporation Board of Directors
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Meeting Place: 800 N. Justice Street - Pardee Hospital
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Deborah Crowder
693-1928

Description: The Board of Directors is the Governing Body of Margaret R. Pardee Memorial Hospital. Their purpose is: to operate the hospital at all

times as a charitable, nonprofit hospital; establish and regulate an adequate and reasonable fee scale; furnish equal access and
service to each person admitted to the hospital for treatment; provide the facility with the necessary equipment for practicing

Mr. Doug Jarvis

Currently serving on:
Cable Franchise Renewal Advisory Committee
Juvenile Crime Prevention Council

Ms. Babs Kuykendall
Currently serving on:
Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of
Historic Resources Commission
Mr. Fielding Lucas
Currently serving on:
Environmental Advisory Committee

Mr. Sanford Marx

Ms. Audrey McLane

Mr. Tedd Pearce

Currently serving on:
Adequate Public Facilities Task Force Charter
Henderson County Planning Board
Henderson County Transportation Advisory Committee

Mr. Vincent Rees

Dr. Philip Stanley

Currently serving on:
Alternative Revenue Task Force
Equalization and Review, Henderson County Board of

Mr. Scott Surrette
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07/17/2006

10/01/2001

11/14/2005

10/14/2004

01/11/2007

02/02/2007

09/11/2003

11/21/2002

11/30/2006
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Mr. Jack Swanson 08/24/2006
Mr. John Thornton 10/18/2004
Ms. Jenni Whitehall 11/14/2005
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