Hospital Corporation Board of Directors									
Meeting Times: 3:00 PM Monthly - Last Wednesday		Wednesday	Positions: 12 Contact Person:		Deborah Crowder				
Meeting Place: 800 N. Justice Street - Pardee Hospital		Length: 3 Years Contact Phone:		693-1928					
times as a charitable, nonprofit hospital;			g Body of Margaret R. Pardee Memorial Hospital. Their purpose is: to operate the hospital at all Il; establish and regulate an adequate and reasonable fee scale; furnish equal access and hospital for treatment; provide the facility with the necessary equipment for practicing						
1	Ms. Kat	hy Watkins		Requiremer	nt:			Expiration Date:	10/31/2008
2	Mr. Joł	n D. Bell		Requirement:				Expiration Date:	10/31/2010
3	Mr. Lar	ry Freeman		Requirement:				Expiration Date:	10/31/2009
4	Mr. Jos	seph W. Smith		Requirement:				Expiration Date:	10/31/2010
5	5 Mr. Bill Lapsley			Requiremer	nt:			Expiration Date:	10/31/2009
6	Ms. Marcia Caserio Chair			Requiremer	nt:			Expiration Date:	10/31/2009
	7 Mr Jeffery Miller		Requirement:			Expiration Date:	10/31/2009		
8	8 Dr. Peter Goodfield		Requirement:			Expiration Date:	10/31/2008		
9	Mr. Bob Eklund		Requirement:			Expiration Date:	10/31/2010		
10	o Mr. J. W. Davis		Requirement:			Expiration Date:	10/31/2008		
11	Mr. Bill	Blalock		Requiremer	nt:			Expiration Date:	10/31/2007
12	Mr. Bill	Moyer		Requiremer	nt: Commis	ssioner Rep	presentative	Expiration Date:	
Арр	Applicants Interested in this Board:								
Mr. Richard L. Adams							11/14/2005		
Mr. Jack Beattie			10/22/2005				i		
Mr. Thomas Beckett							11/18/2005		
Mrla	arry Blair							09/20/2006	à
Currently serving on:									-
Land-of-Sky Regional Council									
Ms. Sherri Brewer						09/21/2007	,		

Wednesday, October 03, 2007

Hospital Col	rporation Board of Directors					
Meeting Times:	3:00 PM Monthly - Last Wednesday	Positions:	12	Contact Person:	Deborah Crowder	
Meeting Place:	800 N. Justice Street - Pardee Hospital	Length:	3 Years	Contact Phone:	693-1928	
Description:	Description: The Board of Directors is the Governing Body of Margaret R. Pardee Memorial Hospital. Their purpose is: to operate the hospital times as a charitable, nonprofit hospital; establish and regulate an adequate and reasonable fee scale; furnish equal access and service to each person admitted to the hospital for treatment; provide the facility with the necessary equipment for practicing					
Mr. Spence Can	npbell				09/28/2004	
Currently servir Henderson C Social Servic	ounty Historic Courthouse Corporation					
Mr. Jeff Collis					11/12/2003	
Ms. Andrea Cor	n				11/14/2005	
Mr. Robert Dan Currently servir Community C					08/27/2007	
Mr. Jack Davis					09/19/2006	
Mr. J. Michael	Edney				10/05/2005	
Jeff Egolf					09/06/2006	
Mr. Edwin Elliot	**				12/14/2004	
Ms. Marilyn Gor	rdon				11/06/2005	
Mr. William Gor	rdon				03/08/2007	

Meeting Times:	3:00 PM Monthly - Last Wednesday	Positions:	12	Contact Person:	Deborah Crowder		
Meeting Place:	800 N. Justice Street - Pardee Hospital	Length:	3 Years	Contact Phone:	693-1928		
Description:	The Board of Directors is the Governing Body of Margaret R. Pardee Memorial Hospital. Their purpose is: to operate the hospital at all times as a charitable, nonprofit hospital; establish and regulate an adequate and reasonable fee scale; furnish equal access and service to each person admitted to the hospital for treatment; provide the facility with the necessary equipment for practicing						
Mr. Doug Jarvi	S				07/17/2006		
	nise Renewal Advisory Committee						
Juvenile Crin	me Prevention Council						
Ms. Babs Kuyke	endall				10/01/2001		
Currently servin	ng on:						
•	and Review, Henderson County Board of						
Historic Res	ources Commission						
Mr. Fielding Lu	cas				11/14/2005		
Currently servin	ng on:						
Environment	al Advisory Committee						
Mr. Sanford M	arx				10/14/2004		
Ms. Audrey Mc	Lane				01/11/2007		
Mr. Tedd Pearc	ce				02/02/2007		
Currently servin	ng on:						
•	blic Facilities Task Force Charter						
	County Planning Board						
Henderson C	County Transportation Advisory Committee						
Mr. Vincent Re	es				09/11/2003		
Dr. Philip Stan	lev				11/21/2002		
•	•				11/ 21/ 2002		
Currently servir Alternative	ng on: Revenue Task Force						
Andmunive	and Review, Henderson County Board of						
Equalization							
Equalization Mr. Scott Surr					11/30/2006		

Wednesday, October 03, 2007

Page 3

Hospital Co	rporation Board of Directors	5				
Meeting Times:	3:00 PM Monthly - Last Wednesday	Positions:	12	Contact Person:	Deborah Crowder	
Meeting Place:	800 N. Justice Street - Pardee Hospital	Length:	3 Years	Contact Phone:	693-1928	
Description:	The Board of Directors is the Governing Body of Margaret R. Pardee Memorial Hospital. Their purpose is: to operate the hospital at times as a charitable, nonprofit hospital; establish and regulate an adequate and reasonable fee scale; furnish equal access and service to each person admitted to the hospital for treatment; provide the facility with the necessary equipment for practicing					
Mr. Jack Swans				08/24/2006		

Mr. John Thornton

Ms. Jenni Whitehall

11/14/2005

10/18/2004